October 18, 2017

Div Rep 1: Toshiya Aoyama

Fall 2017 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 522 - Mikawa & Chita

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 4

52201 Kissshot

Host: 01341 Kiss Shot

Number
* 04968

SL
9
4 * 07857
5 * 07856
3 * 05695
3 * 07636
6 * 08957
2 * 08958

5 * 04970

52204 Pool God

Name
Sumi, Motoyasu

Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi
Araki, Masato
Yamada, Michiyoshi
Furuta, Megumi
Tosa, Shigeru
Tomatsu, Hirotaka

Hirose, Hayato

Host: 01388 Prog-ress

9]

L Number
* 08151

* 06973
* 08959
07431
* 08960
* 08370
* 09550
* 07256

comc.ooo.hmcn.n|
*

Name
Kinbara, Tomokazu

Tanaka, Kenta
Kawamoto, Mitsugu
Kibune, Hikaru
Takahashi, Akira
Kato, Aya

Kato, Shuiji
Sakakibara, Junji

52202 Kony

Host: 01388 Prog-ress

9]

* 04930
* 06710
* 08373
08512
* 09548
* 08374
* 07807
* 09549

ov.h—\—\cnmm.h|
*

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

L Number Name

Kuroda, Maiko
Okada, Keigo
Murata, Keiichi
Kotajima, Takahiro
Fuchinoe, Arisa
Horie, Sari
Suzuki, Yasuyuki

Ozawa, Masaki

52203 Jamgress

Host: 01388 Prog-ress

SL
8
9
3
3
3
3
3
2

06932
09551
06974
06975
08443
08732
08961
09552

Number Name

Suzuki, Tomoharu
Teramura, Takashi
Koumura, Toru
Uchida, Risako
Takahashi, Masataka
Nishiura, Toma
Harashina, Yasuhiro
Yada, Hirotaka
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